
VILLAGE OF OXFORD
SCHEDULE OF VILLAGE BOARD OF TRUSTEES

VILLAGE HALL 
MEETING DATES

2022-2023

Meeting Status Mont Date Day Time

Reorganization Meeting Jul 12 Tuesday 7:00 PM

OFD Capital Project BID Review - Fire Station Jul 19 Tuesday 6:00 PM
Regular Board Meeting Jul 26 Tuesday 7:30 PM Friday Jul 22

OFD Fire Protective District Contract Review Aug 9 Tuesday 7:00 PM
Regular Board Meeting Aug 30 Tuesday 7:00 PM Friday Aug 26

Special Board Meeting Sept 13 Tuesday 7:30 PM
Regular Board Meeting Sept 27 Tuesday 7:30 PM Friday Sept 23

Special Board Meeting - Code Review Oct 11 Tuesday 7:30 PM
Regular Board Meeting Oct 25 Tuesday 7:30 PM Friday Oct 21

Special Board meeting  - Water Capital Project Nov 8 Tuesday 7:00 PM
Special Board meeting  - EMS Review Nov 15 Tuesday 7:00 PM
Regular Board Meeting Nov 29 Tuesday 7:30 PM Wednesday Nov 23

Annual Insurance Review Dec 6 Tuesday 6:30 PM
Regular Board Meeting Dec 27 Tuesday 7:30 PM Thursday Dec 22

Regular Board Meeting Jan 31 Tuesday 7:30 PM Friday Jan 27
Regular Board Meeting Feb 28 Tuesday 7:30 PM Friday Feb 24

Annual Budget Public Hearing Mar 28 Tuesday 7:00 PM
Regular Board Meeting Mar 28 Tuesday 7:30 PM Friday Mar 24

Regular Board Meeting Apr 25 Tuesday 7:30 PM Friday Apr 21

FY Year-End Meeting May 30 Tuesday 7:30 PM Friday May 26

Elective Officials Year End Meeting Jun 27 Tuesday 7:30 PM Friday Jun 23

Reorganization Meeting - FY 2023-24 Jul 11 Tuesday 7:00 PM

Regular Board Meeting  July 2023 Jul 25 Tuesday 7:30 PM Friday July 21

Special Meetings to be held on the second Tuesday of the month as business warrants.

If other special meetings are necessary, Village Board will be notified and a notice will 
published in the legal newspaper if time allows and/or notice will be posted as required by law. 
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